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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6475
ANSWERED ON:05.05.2010
IMPLEMENTATION OF CENTRAL SCHEMES
Bhoi Shri Sanjay

Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Planning Commission in its report blamed the Orissa Government for faulty implementation of Centrally Sponsored
Programmes in Orissa; 

(b) if so, the details of the omissions and commissions pointed out; 

(c) whether the State Government of Orissa has given their reply to the Planning Commission in this regard; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS (SHRI V. NARAYANASAMY) 

(a) & (b): The officers of Planning Commission visit States periodically to review the implementation of flagship schemes and
programmes. The performance of flagship schemes in Orissa was reviewed in October, 2009. The review showed that the
performance of some of the central schemes could have been better. 

(c) & (d): In their compliance report, the State Government have mentioned about the problems faced in the implementation of some of
the schemes and have enumerated the steps taken to increase the efficacy of schemes. 
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